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Model
Power
Voltage
Speed
Bowl Capacity
Net Weight
Dimension
Stock Code

B-10ES
450 W

110/178/390 rpm
10 L

48 kg
470 x 430 x 625 mm

880702010B

B-20ES
1100 W

20 L
62 kg

560 x 470 x 785 mm
880702036B

B-30ES
1100 W

230V / 50Hz

30 L
67 kg

560 x 470 x 855 mm
880702021B

B-40ES
1500 W

240V / 50Hz
80/160/310 rpm

40 L
128 kg

620 x 630 x 1011 mm
880702054

240V / 50Hz
105/180/408 rpm

DOUGH HOOKFLAT BEATER EGG BEATER

FLOUR
MIXER

B SERIES

®

Flour Mixer can be used to mix �our and stu�ng, beat eggs, etc. The operation of the machine is safe and stable. It has 
multi-speed drive. Users can choose speed to meet di�erent mixing requirements and obtain satisfactory results.

All its parts touching food are made stainless steel and up to the state hygienic standard.

Professional Kitchen Mixer

SPECIFICATION :

*** Product’s speci�cation subject to change without futher notice.
*** Actual product may slightly di�er from pictures shown.


