Professional Kitchen Mixer The Bolker Bolker

Flour Mixer can be used to mix flour and stuffing, beat eggs, etc. The operation of the machine is safe and stable. It has multi-speed drive. Users can choose speed to meet different mixing requirements and obtain satisfactory results.

All its parts touching food are made stainless steel and up to the state hygienic standard.



SPECIFICATION:

Ī	Model	B-10ES	B-20ES	B-30ES	B-40ES
	Power	450 W	1100 W	1100 W	1500 W
	Voltage	240V	240V / 50Hz 230V		240V / 50Hz
9)	Speed	110/178/390 rpm 105/180/408 rpm		/408 rpm	80/160/310 rpm
	Bowl Capacity	10 L	20 L	30 L	40 L
Table 1	Net Weight	48 kg	62 kg	67 kg	128 kg
	Dimension	470 x 430 x 625 mm	560 x 470 x 785 mm	560 x 470 x 855 mm	620 x 630 x 1011 mm
	Stock Code	880702010B	880702036B	880702021B	880702054